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No 22 DEVISE OLIVIER

Pass 4 1:02.423 1 1:02.423 *

Pass 19 2:02.033 2 59.610 *

Pass 35 3:01.988 3 59.955

Pass 50 4:01.816 4 59.828

Pass 65 5:01.707 5 59.891

Pass 79 6:01.821 6 1:00.114

Pass 93 7:01.762 7 59.941

Pass 107 8:01.866 8 1:00.104

Pass 121 9:01.937 9 1:00.071

Pass 134 10:01.836 10 59.899

Pass 148 11:01.733 11 59.897

Pass 162 12:01.849 12 1:00.116

No 34 DAYON ETIENNE

Pass 10 1:08.518 1 1:08.518 *

Pass 26 2:11.443 2 1:02.925 *

Pass 41 3:14.381 3 1:02.938

Pass 56 4:18.316 4 1:03.935

Pass 71 5:22.193 5 1:03.877

Pass 86 6:26.255 6 1:04.062

Pass 100 7:29.584 7 1:03.329

Pass 114 8:33.455 8 1:03.871

Pass 127 9:37.318 9 1:03.863

Pass 141 10:40.664 10 1:03.346

Pass 155 11:44.503 11 1:03.839

Pass 169 12:48.023 12 1:03.520

No 54 MULLER BERENGER

Pass 5 1:04.287 1 1:04.287 *

Pass 20 2:02.928 2 58.641 **

Pass 34 3:01.907 3 58.979

Pass 49 4:01.129 4 59.222

Pass 64 5:00.207 5 59.078

Pass 78 5:59.521 6 59.314

Pass 92 6:58.396 7 58.875

Pass 106 7:57.387 8 58.991

Pass 120 8:56.318 9 58.931

Pass 133 9:55.614 10 59.296

Pass 145 10:55.149 11 59.535

Pass 158 11:56.115 12 1:00.966

No 77 ROUSSEAU GILLES

Pass 12 1:10.071 1 1:10.071 *

Pass 25 2:11.051 2 1:00.980 *

Pass 40 3:11.208 3 1:00.157 *

Pass 55 4:11.016 4 59.808 *

Pass 69 5:12.074 5 1:01.058

Pass 83 6:12.185 6 1:00.111

Pass 96 7:12.773 7 1:00.588

Pass 110 8:12.915 8 1:00.142

Pass 124 9:12.904 9 59.989

Pass 138 10:13.017 10 1:00.113

Pass 152 11:13.614 11 1:00.597

Pass 165 12:15.063 12 1:01.449

No 85 GABALA YANN

Pass 6 1:04.523 1 1:04.523 *

Pass 21 2:04.648 2 1:00.125 *

Pass 36 3:05.744 3 1:01.096

Pass 52 4:06.291 4 1:00.547

Pass 67 5:06.709 5 1:00.418

Pass 82 6:06.778 6 1:00.069 *

Pass 95 7:07.209 7 1:00.431

Pass 109 8:07.277 8 1:00.068 *

Pass 123 9:07.389 9 1:00.112

Pass 137 10:08.668 10 1:01.279

Pass 150 11:09.167 11 1:00.499

Pass 164 12:09.426 12 1:00.259

No 98 BRAY STEPHANE

Pass 3 1:02.364 1 1:02.364 **

Pass 18 2:01.497 2 59.133 **

Pass 33 3:00.926 3 59.429

Pass 48 4:00.471 4 59.545

Pass 63 4:59.506 5 59.035 *

Pass 77 5:58.135 6 58.629 **

Pass 91 6:56.792 7 58.657

Pass 105 7:55.613 8 58.821

Pass 119 8:54.445 9 58.832

Pass 132 9:53.380 10 58.935

Pass 144 10:52.610 11 59.230

Pass 156 11:52.803 12 1:00.193

No 100 BOULANGER JEREMY

Pass 16 1:12.679 1 1:12.679 *

Pass 31 2:20.654 2 1:07.975 *

Pass 46 3:28.704 3 1:08.050

Pass 61 4:37.121 4 1:08.417

In 76 5:54.986 5 1:17.865

No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY

Pass 9 1:06.265 1 1:06.265 *

Pass 24 2:07.181 2 1:00.916 *

Pass 39 3:09.017 3 1:01.836

Pass 54 4:10.476 4 1:01.459

Pass 68 5:11.581 5 1:01.105

Pass 84 6:12.989 6 1:01.408

Pass 98 7:14.904 7 1:01.915
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No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY

Pass 111 8:16.775 8 1:01.871

Pass 125 9:18.068 9 1:01.293

Pass 139 10:19.090 10 1:01.022

Pass 153 11:20.117 11 1:01.027

Pass 167 12:21.760 12 1:01.643

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK

Pass 14 1:10.722 1 1:10.722 *

Pass 28 2:15.440 2 1:04.718 *

Pass 43 3:20.878 3 1:05.438

Pass 58 4:26.049 4 1:05.171

Pass 74 5:31.701 5 1:05.652

Pass 89 6:37.642 6 1:05.941

Pass 103 7:42.717 7 1:05.075

Pass 117 8:47.362 8 1:04.645 *

Pass 131 9:51.384 9 1:04.022 *

Pass 146 10:56.106 10 1:04.722

Pass 160 12:00.589 11 1:04.483

No 125 LAMY JAMES

Pass 15 1:11.710 1 1:11.710 *

Pass 30 2:16.467 2 1:04.757 *

Pass 45 3:22.047 3 1:05.580

Pass 60 4:28.034 4 1:05.987

Pass 75 5:33.449 5 1:05.415

Pass 90 6:39.442 6 1:05.993

Pass 104 7:46.128 7 1:06.686

Pass 118 8:53.365 8 1:07.237

Pass 135 10:02.204 9 1:08.839

Pass 151 11:10.211 10 1:08.007

Pass 166 12:19.189 11 1:08.978

No 127 LAMY JIMMY

Pass 13 1:10.472 1 1:10.472 *

Pass 29 2:15.632 2 1:05.160 *

Pass 44 3:21.686 3 1:06.054

Pass 59 4:26.754 4 1:05.068 *

Pass 73 5:31.700 5 1:04.946 *

Pass 88 6:36.759 6 1:05.059

Pass 102 7:41.634 7 1:04.875 *

Pass 116 8:46.305 8 1:04.671 *

Pass 130 9:51.025 9 1:04.720

Pass 147 10:56.761 10 1:05.736

Pass 161 12:01.116 11 1:04.355 *

No 140 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 7 1:05.381 1 1:05.381 *

Pass 23 2:06.622 2 1:01.241 *

Pass 38 3:08.201 3 1:01.579

Pass 53 4:09.852 4 1:01.651

Pass 70 5:12.401 5 1:02.549

Pass 85 6:14.363 6 1:01.962

Pass 99 7:16.015 7 1:01.652

Pass 112 8:17.999 8 1:01.984

Pass 126 9:20.017 9 1:02.018

Pass 140 10:22.403 10 1:02.386

Pass 154 11:24.446 11 1:02.043

Pass 168 12:26.623 12 1:02.177

No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN

Pass 17 1:17.142 1 1:17.142 *

Pass 32 2:29.028 2 1:11.886 *

Pass 47 3:40.436 3 1:11.408 *

Pass 62 4:52.025 4 1:11.589

Pass 80 6:03.036 5 1:11.011 *

Pass 97 7:14.774 6 1:11.738

Pass 113 8:26.396 7 1:11.622

Pass 128 9:37.329 8 1:10.933 *

Pass 142 10:47.889 9 1:10.560 *

Pass 159 11:58.871 10 1:10.982

No 827 GABALA JEAN FRANCOIS

Pass 11 1:08.626 1 1:08.626 *

Pass 27 2:12.807 2 1:04.181 *

Pass 42 3:16.702 3 1:03.895 *

Pass 57 4:20.912 4 1:04.210

Pass 72 5:25.754 5 1:04.842

Pass 87 6:30.474 6 1:04.720

Pass 101 7:35.161 7 1:04.687

Pass 115 8:40.075 8 1:04.914

Pass 129 9:45.073 9 1:04.998

Pass 143 10:49.736 10 1:04.663

Pass 157 11:55.689 11 1:05.953

No 888 PETIT ERIC

Pass 8 1:05.721 1 1:05.721 *

Pass 22 2:06.474 2 1:00.753 *

Pass 37 3:06.333 3 59.859 *

Pass 51 4:06.288 4 59.955

Pass 66 5:05.897 5 59.609 *

Pass 81 6:05.672 6 59.775

Pass 94 7:05.882 7 1:00.210

Pass 108 8:05.697 8 59.815

Pass 122 9:05.179 9 59.482 *

Pass 136 10:04.923 10 59.744

Pass 149 11:04.943 11 1:00.020

Pass 163 12:05.196 12 1:00.253


